
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JOHN P. WOLFF, III (LA Bar #14504)
jwolff@kcwlaw.com
CHRISTOPHER K. JONES (LA Bar #28101)
cjones@kcwlaw.com
KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD.
701 Main Street
P.O. Box 151 (70821)
Baton Rouge, LA   70802
Phone: (225) 383-3796
Fax: (225) 343-9612

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

IN RE APPLE IPHONE/IPOD
WARRANTY LITIGATION

This Document Relates To:

All Actions

CASE NO. C 10-01610 RS

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

CLASS ACTION
JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

********************************************************************

TO THE HONORABLE COURT AND ALL COUNSEL OF RECORD:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE of the appearance of JOHN P. WOLFF, III of

KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD. as counsel of record for and on behalf of DANIEL

CALIX, individually and on behalf of all others similarly situated, in the above

referenced consolidated action.

John P. Wolff, III is licensed to practice law in the State of Louisiana, is a

member in good standing of the bar of the United States District Court for the Eastern,

Middle and Western Districts of Louisiana, and admitted to the Northern District of

California on a pro hac vice basis representing Plaintiff Daniel Calix in the above-

entitled action.

Notice of Appearance of John P. Wolff, III C 10-01610 RS 

Gallion v. Apple, Inc Doc. 54

Dockets.Justia.com

mailto:jwolff@kcwlaw.com
mailto:cjones@kcwlaw.com
http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2010cv01610/226482/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2010cv01610/226482/54/
http://dockets.justia.com/


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

July 19, 2011.

KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD.

BY:  /s/ John P. Wolff, III                                    
JOHN P. WOLFF, III (LA Bar #14504)
701 Main Street
P.O. Box 151 (70821)
Baton Rouge, LA   70802
Phone: (225) 383-3796
Fax: (225) 343-9612
jwolff@kcwlaw.com
Admitted Pro Hac Vice

Notice of Appearance of John P. Wolff, III C 10-1610 RS 

mailto:cjones@kcwlaw.com


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above and foregoing has been served this day

upon all known counsel of record by placing a copy in the United States Mail, properly

addressed and postage prepaid, and/or by electronic transmission and/or facsimile

transmission.

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, this 19  day of July, 2011. th

                         /s/ John P. Wolff, III                    
JOHN P. WOLFF, III

Notice of Appearance of John P. Wolff, III C 10-01610 RS 


