Gallion v. Apple, Inc Doc. 54

1	JOHN P. WOLFF, III (LA Bar #14504)		
2	jwolff@kcwlaw.com		
	CHRISTOPHER K. JONES (LA Bar #28101)		
3	cjones@kcwlaw.com		
4	KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD. 701 Main Street		
5	P.O. Box 151 (70821)		
6	Baton Rouge, LA 70802		
	Phone: (225) 383-3796		
7	Fax: (225) 343-9612		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
10	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
11	IN RE APPLE IPHONE/IPOD	CASE NO. C 10-01610 RS	
12	WARRANTY LITIGATION	NOTICE OF ADDIABANCE	
	This Document Relates To:	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	
13	This Document Relates 10.	CLASS ACTION	
14	All Actions	JURY TRIAL DEMANDED	
15	***********	************	
16	TO THE HONODADI E COURT AND A	LL COINCEL OF DECORD.	
17	TO THE HONORABLE COURT AND ALL COUNSEL OF RECORD:		
18	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE of the appearance of JOHN P. WOLFF, III of		
19	KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD. as counsel of record for and on behalf of DANIEL		
20	CALIX, individually and on behalf of all others similarly situated, in the above		
21			
22	referenced consolidated action.		
23	John P. Wolff, III is licensed to practice law in the State of Louisiana, is a		
24	member in good standing of the bar of the United States District Court for the Eastern,		
25			
26	Middle and Western Districts of Louisiana, and admitted to the Northern District of		
27	California on a <i>pro hac vice</i> basis representing Plaintiff Daniel Calix in the above-		
28		-	
	entitled action.		

Notice of Appearance of John P. Wolff, III C 10-01610 RS

1	July 19, 2011.	
2		KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD.
3	DV	
4	BY:	/s/ John P. Wolff, III JOHN P. WOLFF, III (LA Bar #14504)
5		701 Main Street
6		P.O. Box 151 (70821) Baton Rouge, LA 70802
7		Phone: (225) 383-3796
8		Fax: (225) 343-9612 jwolff@kcwlaw.com
9		Admitted Pro Hac Vice
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		